
2/29/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:17 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  1  2  0  0  4

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  2  1  3  1  14

Cpf  5  5  0  1  7  18

Dem  18,703  26,389  19,383  18,746  17,746  100,967

Fap  1  2  1  1  1  6

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  27  40  28  24  22  141

I  61  82  117  142  143  545

Idf  21  17  36  24  23  121

Idp  638  646  846  820  813  3,763

Int  1,450  2,379  2,573  2,427  2,483  11,312

Lib  58  154  89  65  75  441

Mod  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  7,881  13,805  9,635  8,436  7,506  47,263

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  1  3  0  0  1  5

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  34  52  32  26  27  171

Rep  19,129  32,319  21,566  19,047  17,408  109,469

RFP  0  0  0  2  0  2

Spa  0  1  2  2  3  8

Spf  3  7  7  4  1  22

District Number

Party

1



2/29/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:17 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Swp  0  4  2  1  4  11

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Unk  44  118  43  55  39  299

Vet  7  7  8  13  5  40

Total  48,074  76,041  54,377  49,845  46,313  274,650
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2/29/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:17 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  982  655  385  165  503  715  859  368

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idp  18  29  12  7  37  15  18  9

Int  62  53  36  27  101  66  84  11

Lib  6  8  5  0  3  4  8  0

Npa  592  345  190  109  272  446  482  216

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  1  2  0  2  1  1  1

Rep  1,090  776  443  294  916  1,201  1,054  315

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  4  3  1  0  1  2  4  3

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,763  1,871  1,078  602  1,835  2,450  2,513  924

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 565  376  364  563  347  346  104  125  147  303  345

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 9  19  9  25  14  13  5  5  2  9  14

 61  33  39  106  26  27  3  6  9  12  20

 1  4  1  0  1  1  1  2  0  0  1

 336  241  134  292  177  196  40  63  73  178  204

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  2  0

 791  633  495  996  560  522  102  146  155  365  366

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

 2  4  1  0  2  2  1  1  0  6  1

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,769  1,311  1,046  1,985  1,130  1,108  256  348  387  875  953



20 24 25 26 27 29 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 206  116  57  106  7  135  604  9,448

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6

 0  0  0  0  0  1  1  5

 0  0  0  1  0  0  1  8

 6  8  4  3  1  20  6  317

 11  4  5  6  0  23  60  891

 1  1  0  1  0  0  4  53

 79  67  32  70  3  92  292  5,221

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  0  0  0  0  1  20

 189  166  134  178  5  258  941  13,091

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4

 0  1  0  2  0  0  5  46

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 492  364  232  367  16  529  1,915  29,119



2/29/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:17 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  2  4

Apf  1  0  1

App  4  2  6

Arp  3  0  3

Chr  11  3  14

Cpf  11  7  18

Dem  54,024  46,943  100,967

Fap  4  2  6

Fvp  6  4  10

Fwp  1  0  1

Gre  80  61  141

I  199  346  545

Idf  51  70  121

Idp  1,686  2,077  3,763

Int  5,086  6,226  11,312

Lib  242  199  441

Mod  1  2  3

Npa  26,272  20,991  47,263

Npl  0  1  1

Nrs  4  1  5

Pos  1  0  1

Prl  1  0  1

Ref  98  73  171

Rep  63,296  46,173  109,469

RFP  0  2  2

Spa  3  5  8

Spf  11  11  22

District Number

Party
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2/29/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:17 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Swp  4  7  11

TLP  0  1  1

Unk  188  111  299

Vet  21  19  40

Total  151,311  123,339  274,650
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2/29/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:17 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  1  4

Dem  1,632  2,689  257  102  658  3,639  8,977

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  4  0  1  3  6  15

I  2  8  0  0  7  23  40

Idf  1  4  1  0  1  3  10

Idp  29  94  7  0  45  170  345

Int  82  226  17  3  88  439  855

Lib  7  12  0  0  4  8  31

Npa  468  1,237  106  66  344  1,419  3,640

Ref  2  2  1  0  0  4  9

Rep  1,054  2,921  356  141  756  3,055  8,283

Spf  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  2  8  0  0  3  11  24

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  1  3

Total  3,281  7,212  745  313  1,909  8,782  22,242

District Number

Party
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2/29/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:17 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  2  0  0  2  0  4

Apf  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

App  0  0  4  0  2  0  6

Arp  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Chr  0  1  4  0  8  1  14

Cpf  0  0  9  0  9  0  18

Dem  889  20,228  34,715  1,953  43,055  127  100,967

Fap  0  2  1  0  3  0  6

Fvp  0  3  5  0  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  25  44  4  64  0  141

I  8  135  277  9  115  1  545

Idf  1  33  43  1  43  0  121

Idp  27  871  1,529  82  1,252  2  3,763

Int  79  2,682  4,623  244  3,678  6  11,312

Lib  6  81  153  8  192  1  441

Mod  0  1  0  1  1  0  3

Npa  424  9,735  15,076  961  21,027  40  47,263

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Nrs  1  0  3  0  1  0  5

Pos  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  2  26  56  5  82  0  171

Rep  1,123  22,453  33,857  1,600  50,345  91  109,469

RFP  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Spa  0  3  3  0  2  0  8

Spf  0  7  4  1  10  0  22

District Number

Party
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2/29/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:17 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Swp  0  2  5  0  4  0  11

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Unk  8  45  82  5  159  0  299

Vet  0  5  21  1  13  0  40

Total  2,572  56,344  90,516  4,875  120,074  269  274,650
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2/29/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:17 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  1  2  1  4

Apf  0  0  1  1

App  2  4  0  6

Arp  0  2  1  3

Chr  3  8  3  14

Cpf  3  15  0  18

Dem  33,436  61,081  6,450  100,967

Fap  1  4  1  6

Fvp  3  7  0  10

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  46  84  11  141

I  253  273  19  545

Idf  49  69  3  121

Idp  1,489  2,104  170  3,763

Int  4,312  6,604  396  11,312

Lib  146  276  19  441

Mod  2  1  0  3

Npa  14,666  30,259  2,338  47,263

Npl  1  0  0  1

Nrs  0  5  0  5

Pos  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  1

Ref  50  114  7  171

Rep  29,631  73,935  5,903  109,469

RFP  0  2  0  2

Spa  2  6  0  8

Spf  9  13  0  22

District Number

Party

9



2/29/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:17 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Swp  3  8  0  11

TLP  1  0  0  1

Unk  82  207  10  299

Vet  16  23  1  40

Total  84,207  175,109  15,334  274,650
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2/29/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:17 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  752  307  1,059

I  5  1  6

Idf  3  0  3

Idp  21  7  28

Int  81  19  100

Lib  5  1  6

Npa  340  162  502

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  728  375  1,103

Vet  5  0  5

Total  1,941  873  2,814

District Number

Party

11



2/29/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:17 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  1  2  0  0  4

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  2  1  3  1  14

Cpf  5  5  0  1  7  18

Dem  18,703  26,389  19,378  18,751  17,746  100,967

Fap  1  2  1  1  1  6

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  27  40  28  24  22  141

I  61  82  117  142  143  545

Idf  21  17  36  24  23  121

Idp  638  646  844  822  813  3,763

Int  1,450  2,379  2,573  2,427  2,483  11,312

Lib  58  154  89  65  75  441

Mod  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  7,881  13,805  9,626  8,445  7,506  47,263

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  1  3  0  0  1  5

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  34  52  32  26  27  171

Rep  19,129  32,319  21,557  19,056  17,408  109,469

RFP  0  0  0  2  0  2

Spa  0  1  2  2  3  8

Spf  3  7  7  4  1  22

District Number

Party

12



2/29/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:17 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Swp  0  4  2  1  4  11

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Unk  44  118  43  55  39  299

Vet  7  7  8  13  5  40

Total  48,074  76,041  54,352  49,870  46,313  274,650
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2/29/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:17 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  2  1  4

Apf  0  0  1  1

App  0  2  4  6

Arp  0  0  3  3

Chr  5  3  6  14

Cpf  7  7  4  18

Dem  14,984  48,572  37,411  100,967

Fap  0  2  4  6

Fvp  1  4  5  10

Fwp  0  0  1  1

Gre  16  63  62  141

I  51  338  156  545

Idf  13  76  32  121

Idp  570  2,130  1,063  3,763

Int  1,319  6,504  3,489  11,312

Lib  61  198  182  441

Mod  1  2  0  3

Npa  6,729  21,928  18,606  47,263

Npl  0  1  0  1

Nrs  1  3  1  5

Pos  0  0  1  1

Prl  0  0  1  1

Ref  32  80  59  171

Rep  15,549  49,539  44,381  109,469

RFP  0  2  0  2

Spa  1  5  2  8

Spf  5  11  6  22

District Number

Party
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2/29/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:17 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Swp  0  7  4  11

TLP  0  1  0  1

Unk  39  109  151  299

Vet  6  21  13  40

Total  39,391  129,610  105,649  274,650
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